
NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

JOHN POWER, CFC
ALACHUA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO JOHN POWER, TAX COLLECTOR •  P.O. BOX 44310 • JACKSONVILLE, FL 32231-4310

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTSPAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT.

PROPERTY ADDRESS

MILLAGE CODE

Please R
etain this Portion for your R

ecords. R
eceipt Available O

nline.
ALATB15081F

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

TAXING AUTHORITY EXEMPTION(S) TAXES LEVIEDASSESSED VALUEMILLAGE RATE TAXABLE VALUE

AD VALOREM TAXES

LEVYING AUTHORITY

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

UNIT

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

WANT TO RECEIVE YOUR BILL ELECTRONICALLY NEXT YEAR?  VISIT 
www.AlachuaCollector.com AND SIGN UP FOR E-BILLS!

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT
PLEASE PAYIF PAID BY

IF PAID BY
PLEASE PAY

PROPERTY ADDRESS

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

EXEMPTIONS:

RATE AMOUNT

Effective Date

$8,366.04

360 GAINESVILLE FIRE ASMT
710 SOLID WASTE MGMT

11/20/2010

$0.00

$0.00

  SCHL GENERAL (S01)

$210.20

  SCHL DISCRNRY & CN (S01)
  SCHL CAP26 PROJECT (S01)

  LIBRARY GENERAL (L01)
  LIBRARY BONDS (L01)

  SCHL BOND 5 (S01)
SCHOOL BOARD OF ALACHUA COUNTY

  CNTY DEBT LL (C01)

ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MGT DISTR

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

  SCHOOL VOTED (S01)

11/23/2010

ALACHUA CNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT
  CNTY GENERAL (C01)

36 CITY OF GAINESVILLE

2010  PAID REAL ESTATE

2010  PAID REAL ESTATE

332,040
357,040

332,040

3600

357,040

@ 17.1300

0.1098

0.2500
8.3763

Paid

0.3750
1.2500

1.3638

Nov 30, 2010

Nov 30, 2010

0.9980

332,040
332,040

357,040

332,040
332,040

357,040

2010-9018065

357,040

17.13
193.07

$8,031.40

138.06
1,412.63

1,958.01
357.04

4.2544
0.4158

HOMESTEAD, HMSTD
BANDED NO SCHB

1.0000
5.4840

ADAIR & MATHENY III W/H
2613 NW 24TH TER
GAINESVILLE, FL    32605-2820

ADAIR & MATHENY III W/H
2613 NW 24TH TER
GAINESVILLE, FL    32605-2820

2613 NW 24TH TER

2613 NW 24TH TER06090 001 004

06090 001 004

50,000
50,000

23.8771

FEATHERWOOD UNIT 2 PB J-44 LOT 4
OR 2274/0325

Receipt #

446.30
133.89

452.84
36.46

2,781.27
83.01

25,000
25,000

356.33

382,040
382,040

25,000

382,040
25,000
25,000

382,040
382,040 50,000

50,000

50,000
50,000

382,040

$8,155.84

382,040
382,040

382,040
382,040
382,040
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