

2010 PAID REAL ESTATE

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER **MILLAGE CODE PROPERTY ADDRESS** 06090 001 004 2613 NW 24TH TER 3600

ADAIR & MATHENY III W/H 2613 NW 24TH TER GAINESVILLE, FL 32605-2820 **EXEMPTIONS:** HOMESTEAD, HMSTD BANDED NO SCHB



	AD	VALOREM TAXES			
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION(S)	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS CNTY DEBT LL (C01) CNTY GENERAL (C01) ALACHUA CNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT LIBRARY BONDS (L01) LIBRARY GENERAL (L01) SCHOOL BOARD OF ALACHUA COUNTY	0.2500 8.3763	382,040 382,040	50,000 50,000	332,040 332,040	83.01 2,781.27
	0.1098 1.3638	382,040 382,040	50,000 50,000	332,040 332,040	36.46 452.84
SCHL BOND 5 (S01) SCHL CAP26 PROJECT (S01) SCHL DISCRNRY & CN (S01)	0.3750 1.2500 0.9980	382,040 382,040 382,040	25,000 25,000 25,000	357,040 357,040 357,040	133.89 446.30 356.33
SCHL GENERAL (S01) SCHOOL VOTED (S01) ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MGT DISTR	5.4840 1.0000 0.4158	382,040 382,040 382,040	25,000 25,000 50,000	357,040 357,040 332,040	1,958.01 357.04 138.06
36 CITY OF GAINESVILLE	4.2544	382,040	50,000	332,040	1,412.63
TOTAL MILLAC	GE 23.8771	I	ΑC	VALOREM TAXES	\$8,155.84

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
FEATHERWOOD UNIT 2 PB J-44 LOT
OR 2274/0325

MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION(S)	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED
0.2500 8.3763	382,040 382,040	50,000 50,000	332,040 332,040	83.01 2,781.27
0.1098 1.3638	382,040 382,040	50,000 50,000	332,040 332,040	36.46 452.84
0.3750 1.2500 0.9980 5.4840 1.0000 0.4158 4.2544	382,040 382,040 382,040 382,040 382,040 382,040 382,040	25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 50,000	357,040 357,040 357,040 357,040 357,040 332,040 332,040	133.89 446.30 356.33 1,958.01 357.04 138.06 1,412.63
GE 23.877			VALOREM TAXES	\$8,155.84
	NON-AD \	/ALOREM ASSESS	SMENTS	
LEVYING AUTHO	DRITY	UNIT	RATE	AMOUNT
710 SOLID WASTE N 360 GAINESVILLE F			@ 17.1300	17.13 193.07
NON-AD VALORE	EM ASSESSMENTS			\$210.20
COMBINED TAXE	S AND ASSESSMENTS	6	\$8,366	.04

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT. ()

	IF PAID BY	Nov 30, 2010
F	PLEASE PAY	Nov 30, 2010 \$0.00

JOHN POWER, CFC

2010 PAID REAL ESTATE

ALACHUA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO JOHN POWER, TAX COLLECTOR • P.O. BOX 44310 • JACKSONVILLE, FL 32231-4310

ACCOUNT NUMBER	PROPERTY ADDRESS	
06090 001 004	2613 NW 24TH TER	

ADAIR & MATHENY III W/H 2613 NW 24TH TER GAINESVILLE, FL 32605-2820

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT IF PAID BY PLEASE PAY Nov 30, 2010 \$0.00 П

WANT TO RECEIVE YOUR BILL ELECTRONICALLY NEXT YEAR? VISIT www.AlachuaCollector.com AND SIGN UP FOR E-BILLS!